Coaxial Adapters
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.2
FAB1B1
TRB to TRB
Features: Applications:
* Low VSWR * Wireless
* Transmitter
* Laboratory Test

Dielectric: PTFE
Inner Conductor: Gold plated phosphor copper
How To Order
FAB1B1-MM - TRB (m) to TRB (m), Outline A
FAB1B1-FF - TRB (f) to TRB (f), Outline B
FAB1B1H-FF - TRB (f) to TRB (f) bulk head, Outline C
FAB1B1B1-FMF - TRB (f) to TRB (m) to TRB (f), Outline D
FAB1B1B1-FFF - TRB (f) to TRB (f) to TRB (f), Outline E
FAB1B1L-FF - TRB (f) to TRB (f) flange mount, Outline F
Customization is available upon request.
Environmental
Temperature: -50~+125℃
-45~+125℃ (Outline F)